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Sydney Hills Gymnastics

Level 1 State Stream Womens Pair (Junior)

1012 Zhanna Lee, Sofia Kopbayeva Sydney Hills Gymnastic 34.100

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 16.600 16.60015.600

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 17.500 17.50016.500

1023 Zara Kelly, Isabelle Sparavec Sydney Hills Gymnastic 28.600

0.00 0.601.000Balance 0.6000.00 0.000 13.900 13.30012.900

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 15.300 15.30014.300

Level 1 State Stream Womens Pair (Senior)

1011 Kaylene Chiu, Tayla Fardell Sydney Hills Gymnastic 37.200

0.00 0.101.000Balance 0.1000.00 0.000 18.500 18.40017.500

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 18.800 18.80017.800

1010 Mia Nulty, Parissa Buntoro Sydney Hills Gymnastic 36.900

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 18.300 18.30017.300

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 18.600 18.60017.600

1024 Sharon Wang, Annabelle Rodger Sydney Hills Gymnastic 36.600

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 19.000 19.00018.000

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 17.600 17.60016.600

1025 Maya Mulder, Robin Le Grange Sydney Hills Gymnastic 33.000

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 16.500 16.50015.500

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 16.500 16.50015.500

Level 1 State Stream Womens Trio (Junior)

1314 Charlotte Moana, Khloe Kharoufen, Tehashi Gunawardene Sydney Hills Gymnastic 33.600

0.00 0.101.000Balance 0.1000.00 0.000 17.100 17.00016.100

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 16.600 16.60015.600

1313 Emma Zagari, Cindy Li, Grace Edwards Sydney Hills Gymnastic 32.200

0.00 0.301.000Balance 0.3000.00 0.000 16.300 16.00015.300

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 16.200 16.20015.200
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Level 1 State Stream Womens Trio (Senior)

1315 Leer Li, Gabriella Florian, Charlize Florian Sydney Hills Gymnastic 34.400

0.00 0.601.000Balance 0.6000.00 0.000 17.900 17.30016.900

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 17.100 17.10016.100

1306 Myla O´Keeffe, Breanna Cummins, Adrean Figueira Sydney Hills Gymnastic 34.000

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 17.400 17.40016.400

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 16.600 16.60015.600

Level 2 State Stream Womens Pair (Junior)

2016 Emma Bampton, Lily Pallier Sydney Hills Gymnastic 34.200

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 17.000 17.00016.000

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 17.200 17.20016.200

Level 2 State Stream Womens Trio (Senior)

2311 Mylee Gambrill, Paige Gachon, Isabella Worrall Sydney Hills Gymnastic 33.300

0.00 1.000.900Balance 1.0000.00 0.000 16.600 15.60015.700

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 17.700 17.70016.700

Level 3 Mixed Pair

3501 Alexandriya Izmestyeva, Oscar Haugerud Sydney Hills Gymnastic 34.200

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 17.500 17.50016.500

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 16.700 16.70015.700

Level 3 State Stream Womens Pair (Senior)

3010 Hana Heo, Maliyah Mohabbat Sydney Hills Gymnastic 36.400

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 18.300 18.30017.300

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 18.100 18.10017.100

3009 Charlotte McGavock, Jayla Mehmet Sydney Hills Gymnastic 33.500

0.00 0.301.000Balance 0.3000.00 0.000 17.100 16.80016.100

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 16.700 16.70015.700

Level 3 Women's Trios

3302 Mekenna Vickers, Tayah Vickers, Lara Woods Sydney Hills Gymnastic 33.400

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 17.100 17.10016.100

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 16.300 16.30015.300

3303 Niharika Rawat, Alina Ablamskaya, Alicia Kay Sydney Hills Gymnastic 31.400

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 17.200 17.20016.200

0.00 1.001.000Dynamic 1.0000.00 0.000 15.200 14.20014.200


